Pos Name

1 Ethan Shaw

2 Richard Weir

3 Paul Pollock

4 Brendan Gregg
5 Tristan Mannix
6 Andrew Wiles

7 Adrian Halliday
8 James Walsh

9 Adam Clarke

10  Eric Ashe

11  Aaron Scott

12 Mark Kenneally
13 Joe McAllister
14  Carl Smith

15 Dan Studley

16 Danny Davis

17 Samuel Alexander
18  Phil Wylie

19 Mike Deason
20 Nick Hooker

21  Dewi Griffiths
22 Kevin Seaward
23 Scott Rankin

24 Karl Billington
25  Stuart Gibson
26  Russell Bentley
27  Dominic Shaw
28 Pete Matthews
29 Marc Hobbs

30 Andrew Agnew
31 Dale Clutterbuck
32 Declan Reed

33  Richard Kay

34  Shane Robinson
35 Mike Burnett
36 Michael McKillop
37  Chris Carpinini
38 Kevin Quinn

39 Nick Swinburn
40 Ben Martin

41 Mike Cummings
42 Paddy Radley
43  Alan O'Hara

44  Emmett McGinley
45  Ricky Challinor
46 Ben Branagh

47  James O'Hare
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Armagh International 2013 - Men's 5000m
Overall Finish List

Team

Derby A.C.
Annadale Striders

New Marske Harriers A.C.

Tipton Harriers
Leeds City
Sweatshop Real Runners

Lincoln Wellington A.C.
Brooks

St. Malachy's A.C.

Leeds City

Bristol & West A.C.
Sweatshop Real Runners

Bristol & West A.C.
Shettleston Harriers
Leeds City

Swansea A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.

Foyle Valley A.C.
Runners Life
Cambuslang Harriers
Sweatshop Real Runners

New Marske Harriers A.C.

Armagh A.C.

Swansea A.C.
Annadale Striders
Sweatshop Real Runners
City of Derry A.C.
Tipton Harriers

Lincoln Wellington A.C.
Leeds City

St. Malachy's A.C.
Swansea A.C.
Sweatshop Real Runners
Stockport A.C.

Trafford A.C.

Herne Hill Harriers
Owls A.C. Leicester

N. Belfast Harriers

City of Derry A.C.
Liverpool A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.
Annadale Striders
Shettleston Harriers

Country
USA
England

USA
USA
England
England
England
England
USA
England
Ireland

England
England
England
USA

Scotland
England
Wales

Scotland
England
England

Wales
England

England
England
England
Ireland
Wales
England
England
England
England
England

England

Scotland

Time
14:11.71
14:12.40
14:12.46
14:13.43
14:14.29
14:17.83
14:19.88
14:20.29
14:20.52
14:21.03
14:21.32
14:24.48
14:26.92
14:27.89
14:29.59
14:31.25
14:32.42
14:33.39
14:38.67
14:39.22
14:40.05
14:40.66
14:42.09
14:42.84
14:44.29
14:44.86
14:45.26
14:46.43
14:47.40
14:47.88
14:48.12
14:48.77
14:50.68
14:53.43
14:54.45
14:55.05
14:57.20
15:01.26
15:01.78
15:03.61
15:04.49
15:11.94
15:13.45
15:16.92
15:17.78
15:19.15
15:20.67
15:21.14



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Nigel Stirk
Simon Jones
Josh Tighe
Mike Sawrey
Michael Dyer
Steve Davies
Dave Norman
Shane Kerr
James McNally
Andrew Annett
Ryan Saunders
Gary Slevin
Andrew Hicks
Josh Lunn

Nick Cassidy
Andrew Mariani
Andrew Considine
Adam Clansey
Lewys Hobbs
Fergus McGirr
Shane Walsh

Armagh International 2013 - Men's 5000m
Overall Finish List

Tipton Harriers
Runners Life
Salford Harriers
Stockport A.C.

N. Down A.C.
Swansea A.C.
Runners Life
Armagh A.C.
Liverpool A.C.
Mourne Runners
Sweatshop Real Runners
City of Derry A.C.
Dromore A.C.
Lincoln Wellington A.C.
City of Derry A.C.
Armagh A.C.
North Belfast A.C.
St. Malachy's A.C.
Swansea A.C.
Enniskillen R.C.
Dunleer A.C.

England
England
England
England

Wales
England

England

England

England

Wales

15:23.00
15:25.58
15:31.57
15:35.44
15:38.57
15:39.76
15:42.20
15:46.81
15:47.22
15:47.36
15:49.15
15:49.36
15:51.00
15:56.26
15:57.99
16:02.68
16:06.33
16:21.67
16:23.51
16:34.09
16:45.12



